

SUN OIL COMPANY

G. M. Cosby No. 4

Inclination Tests

JAN 29 1964

Depth	Angle	Displacement (Feet)	Accumulative Displacement (Feet)
390	1/2	3.40	3.40
843	0	0	3.40
1340	3/4	6.51	9.91
1754	3/4	5.42	15.33
2250	3/4	6.50	21.83
2666	1	7.28	29.11
3166	1	8.75	37.86
3290	1-1/4	2.70	40.56
3600	1	5.42	45.98
3870	1/4	1.19	47.17
4190	1/4	1.41	48.58
4368	1/2	1.55	50.13
4485	1/2	1.02	51.15
4621	1/2	1.18	52.33
4700	3/4	1.03	53.36

AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF ECTOR

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared T. E. Maxwell known to me to be employed by Sun Oil Company in the capacity of Area Engineer stated that the test data shown hereon is true and correct.

T. E. Maxwell

Subscribed and Sworn to before me on this the 29th day of January, 1964.

Quinn Mac Hester
Notary Public in and for
Ector County, Texas

